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Result of HKIA/ARB Professional Assessment 2020 (November)

22 February 2021

We are pleased to announce that the following dates who have PASSED ALL WRITTEN PAPERS of the HKIA/ARB
Professional Assessment 2020 (November) are eligible for Professional Interview (Candidate’'s number in bracket):

1 CHAK Tsz Kin Kenneth { 204416 ) 29 FU Yat Him (204370 )
2 CHAN Chi Yan { 204025 ) 30. FUNG Chor Fung Jason ( 204216 )
3 CHAN Ching Yee { 204081 ) 3. FUNG Pak Ming Jason { 204250 )
4 CHAN Hei Sung Hazel ( 204169 ) 32, HO Sheung Hay Terence { 204083 )
5. CHAN Hiu Ying Tiffany ( 204035 ) 33. HO Yu Hong ( 204036 )
6 CHAN Ka Wan { 204240 ) 34.  HUANG Chen (204097 )
7 CHAN King Fai ( 204283 ) 35. HUANG Muzhen (204044 )
8 CHAN Lok Yiu ( 20432t ) 36. HUI Chong Hei { 204146 )
9 CHAN Pak Chuen ( 204267 ) 37. HUI On Yu ( 204048 )
10.  CHAN Pak Kwan ( 204214 ) 38. HU! Siu Ming June ( 204020 )
11.  CHAN Wai Sum ( 204224 ) 39. IP Kai Hong { 204278 )
12 CHAU Chi Wang ( 204166 ) 40.  KAN Ka Wai Karen ( 204226 )
13.  CHEN Buran 204076 ) 41, gﬂKHAJORNS‘R' ShukNga  soaga5 )
14.  CHEN Weibin 204034 42. KONG Ho Hin 204048

204043
204160
204352
204335

204004
204006
204046

43. KONG Tsz Yin Jeannie
44, KOCN Ngo Kwan

45, KWOK Nga Lam Karen
48. LAl Tin Yau

(
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15.  CHEN Yicai ( ) (

16.  CHEUNG Cheuk Ming ( ) (

17.  CHEUNG Ho Wai ( ) (

18.  CHEUNG Hon Ting ( 204183 ) (

19.  CHEUNG Yuk Fung Geoffrey ( 204392 ) a7, LAM Chi Fung (204009
20.  CHO Yuen Gee ( 204161 ) 48 LAM Ho Wang Owen (204258
21. CHOW Ka Wong ( 204227 ) 43, LAM Ka Wai (204143
22.  CHOW Ling Hin Joseph { ) 50. LAM Sai Chin { 204090
23,  CHOY KaFai ( ) 51. LAU Kai Yin (204104
24, CHU Tin Lok ( } 52. LAU Kin Keung (204067
25.  CHUA Johnwell ( ) 53. LAU Ying Tung ( 204179
26. DU Qiongwei ( ) 54, LAW Cheuk Ning (204243
27.  FONG Clarence Chek Lun ( ) 55. LAW Kit Ting { 204057
28  FONG Tsz Kin Matthew { | 56. LAW Oi Tim Tessa { 204112

204071
204466
204033
204346
204102
204011
204110
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FEZLERES
The Hong Kong Institute of Architects

LEE Joyce Pui Yun
LEE Linda

LEONG On U
LEUNG Chi To
LEUNG Hoi Kiu
LEUNG Sze Ling

LI Chong Yan

LI Chui Ling

LI Man Sze Sizzy

LI Xuanxuan

Li Yu Wai

LIM Pak Wa

LO Ka Kei

LO Tong Kit

LUK Tsz Kin

MAU Cheuk Ki

NG Cheuk Fai Wallace
NG Chun Kit Tony
NG Gee Hay James
NG Ka Man

NG Kai Lung

NGAI Hiu Fung

PAN Xiaoyu

PANG Kin Thai

QIAN Ruobing
SHAM Michael Pui Hei
SO Ka Yee Carrie
SO0 Wesley Kum Ho
SUEN Hou Yee

TAM C\hun Kin

T2

20421
204069
204038
204023
204397
204030
204173
204107
204440
204186
204061
204242
204021
204018
204323
204093
204399
204120
204124
204193
204040
204307
204338
204151
204310
204412
204138
204079
204062
204178
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TANG Tsz Lam

TANG Yu Shan

TIAN Yi

TONG Hei Oscar
TSANG Paul Tak-shen
TSAQ Jin Kai Nicholas
TSE Chun Yat

TSE Tat Hing

WAN Chun Pong
WANG Yaai

WANG Yusi

WONG Cheuk Hin
WONG Ching Nam
WONG Hei Tung
WONG Ka Long Bryan
WONG See Ting Dawn
WONG Ting Hong
WONG Wing Sze

WU King Tim

WU Shugin

WU Tsz Ching Clara
WU Yuting

YAM Ka Ki

YEUNG Chau Chuen
YICK Wing Jim

YIP Chak Lun Gerald
YIP Chau Kit

YUNG Mau Sum
ZHANG Yizhe
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204156
204068
204212
204180
204184
204288
204336
204209
204134
204309
204154
204281
204177
204198
204304
204080
204051
204077
204189
204228
204206
204234
204105
204008
204013
204374
204280
204058
204139

SSYim
Professional Assessment Committee Chairman

Queenie Wong
Registrar
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