





Hong Kong Special Administrative Region 建築師註冊管理局 香港特別行政區

Result of HKIA/ARB Professional Assessment 2020 (November)

22 February 2021

We are pleased to announce that the following idates who have PASSED ALL WRITTEN PAPERS of the HKIA/ARB Professional Assessment 2020 (November) are eligible for Professional Interview (Candidate's number in bracket):

1.	CHAK Tsz Kin Kenneth	(204416)	29	FU Yat Him	(204370)
2.	CHAN Chi Yan	(204025)	30.	FUNG Chor Fung Jason	(204216)
3.	CHAN Ching Yee	(204081)	31.	FUNG Pak Ming Jason	(204250)
4.	CHAN Hei Sung Hazel	(204169)	32.	HO Sheung Hay Terence	(204083)
5.	CHAN Hiu Ying Tiffany	(204035)	33.	HO Yu Hong	(204036)
6.	CHAN Ka Wan	(204240)	34.	HUANG Chen	(204097)
7.	CHAN King Fai	(204283)	35.	HUANG Muzhen	(204044)
8.	CHAN Lok Yiu	(204321)	36.	HUI Chong Hei	(204146)
9.	CHAN Pak Chuen	(204267)	37.	HUI On Yu	(204049)
10.	CHAN Pak Kwan	(204214)	38.	HU! Siu Ming June	(204020	}
11.	CHAN Wai Sum	(204224)	39.	IP Kai Hong	(204278)
12.	CHAU Chi Wang	(204166)	40.	KAN Ka Wai Karen	(204226)
13.	CHEN Buran	(204076)	41.	KIETKHAJORNSIRI Shuk Nga Darin	(204145)
14.	CHEN Weibin	(204034)	42.	KONG Ho Hin	(204048)
15.	CHEN Yicai	(204004)	43.	KONG Tsz Yin Jeannie	(204043)
16.	CHEUNG Cheuk Ming	(204006)	44.	KOON Ngo Kwan	(204160)
17.	CHEUNG Ho Wai	(204046)	45.	KWOK Nga Lam Karen	(204352)
18.	CHEUNG Hon Ting	(204183	}	46.	LAI Tin Yau	(204335)
19.	CHEUNG Yuk Fung Geoffrey	(204392)	47.	LAM Chi Fung	(204009)
20.	CHO Yuen Gee	(204161)	48.	LAM Ho Wang Owen	(204258)
21.	CHOW Ka Wong	(204227)	49.	LAM Ka Wai	(204143)
22.	CHOW Ling Hin Joseph	(204071)	50.	LAM Sai Chin	(204090)
23.	CHOY Ka Fai	(204466)	51.	LAU Kai Yin	(204104)
24.	CHU Tin Lok	(204033)	52.	LAU Kin Keung	(204067)
25.	CHUA Johnwell	(204346)	53.	LAU Ying Tung	(204179)
26.	DU Qiongwei	(204102)	54.	LAW Cheuk Ning	(204243)
27.	FONG Clarence Chek Lun	(204011)	55.	LAW Kit Ting	(204057)
28	FONG Tsz Kin Matthew	(204110)	56.	LAW Oi Tim Tessa	(204112)



香港建築師學會 The Hong Kong Institute of Architects



Architects Registration Board Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

ong Kong Special Administrative Regior 建築師註冊管理局 香港特別行政區

57.	LEE Joyce Pui Yun	(204291)	87.	TANG Tsz Lam	(204156)
58.	LEE Linda	(204069)	88.	TANG Yu Shan	(204068)
59.	LEONG On U	(204038)	89.	TIAN Yi	(204212)
60.	LEUNG Chi To	(204023)	90.	TONG Hei Oscar	(204180	}
61.	LEUNG Hoi Kiu	(204397)	91.	TSANG Paul Tak-shen	(204184)
62.	LEUNG Sze Ling	(204030)	92.	TSAO Jin Kai Nicholas	(204288)
63.	LI Chong Yan	(204173)	93.	TSE Chun Yat	(204336)
64.	LI Chui Ling	(204107)	94.	TSE Tat Hing	(204209)
65.	LI Man Sze Sizzy	(204440)	95.	WAN Chun Pong	(204134)
66.	LI Xuanxuan	(204186)	96.	WANG Yaai	(204309)
67.	Ll Yu Wai	(204061	}	97.	WANG Yusi	(204154)
68.	LIM Pak Wa	(204242)	98.	WONG Cheuk Hin	(204281)
69.	LO Ka Kei	(204021)	99.	WONG Ching Nam	(204177)
70.	LO Tong Kit	(204018)	100.	WONG Hei Tung	(204198)
71.	LUK Tsz Kin	(204323)	101.	WONG Ka Long Bryan	(204304)
72.	MAU Cheuk Ki	(204093)	102.	WONG See Ting Dawn	(- 1	204080)
73.	NG Cheuk Fai Wallace	(204399)	103.	WONG Ting Hong	(204051)
74.	NG Chun Kit Tony	(204120)	104.	WONG Wing Sze	(204077)
75.	NG Gee Hay James	(204124)	105.	WU King Tim	(204189)
76.	NG Ka Man	(204193)	106.	WU Shuqin	(204228)
77.	NG Kai Lung	(204040)	107.	WU Tsz Ching Clara	(1	204206)
78.	NGAI Hiu Fung	(204307)	108.	WU Yuting	(1	204234)
79.	PAN Xiaoyu	(204338)	109.	YAM Ka Ki	(1	204105)
80.	PANG Kin Thai	(204151)	110.	YEUNG Chau Chuen	(204008)
81.	QIAN Ruobing	(204310)	111.	YICK Wing Jim	(:	204013)
82.	SHAM Michael Pui Hei	(204412)	112	YIP Chak Lun Gerald	(:	204374)
83.	SO Ka Yee Carrie	(204138)	113.	YIP Chau Kit	(:	204280)
84.	SOO Wesley Kum Ho	(204079)	114.	YUNG Mau Sum	(;	204058)
85.	SUEN Hou Yee	(204062)	115.	ZHANG Yizhe	(1	204139)
86.	TAM Çhun Kin	(204178)	^		/			

SSYim

Professional Assessment Committee Chairman

Queenie Wong Registrar